
2017 Draw 7, Antlerless Bonus Point Purchase Results 07/24/2017
Page 1Species: LIMITED ENTRY MOOSE                                                                                                                                                                              

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Points Points
Bonus Bonus

24 24

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

9
10

95
116
118
141
171
197
323
550

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

8
11
17
24
15
37
49

143

3322,101

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Totals Totals

878 88
111 99

87 1010
11 1105
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23 23



2017 Draw 7, Antlerless Preference Point Purchase Results 07/24/2017
Page 2Species: GENERAL SEASON DEER                                                                                                                                                                            

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Points Points
Preference Preference

24 24

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

9
10

29
70
71

107
146
222
320
425

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

3
8

12
16
32
38
48

129

2991,443

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Totals Totals

218 88
10 29

8 310
1114
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23 23



2017 Draw 7, Antlerless Preference Point Purchase Results 07/24/2017
Page 3Species: GENERAL SEASON PRONGHORN                                                                                                                                                              

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Points Points
Preference Preference

24 24

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

9
10

17
24
39
90

154
238
272
347

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

6
12
20
12
34
53

109

2561,200

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Totals Totals

68 48
6 19
4 410

11 13
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23 23



2017 Draw 7, Antlerless Preference Point Purchase Results 07/24/2017
Page 4Species: GENERAL SEASON ELK                                                                                                                                                                              

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Points Points
Preference Preference

24 24

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

9
10

12
22
38
96

196
508
932

1,039

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

8
11
19
29
35
99

174
239

6212,863

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Totals Totals

88 28
6 19
3 410

113
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23 23


